For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 M
D

Installed
25-A01 * Ɨ
HOW TO ORDER
M83513/ PRE-WIRED LEADS
NUMBER
OF
CIRCUITS
STANDARD 26 AWG STRANDED TFE M22759/11 HIGH PERFORMANCE AEROSPACE 26 AWG STRANDED ETFE
M22759/33 (ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATED ONLY)
WHITE COLOR CODED WHITE COLOR CODED
18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72"
9 03-A01* 03-A02* 03-A13* 03-A03* 03-A04* 03-A14* 03-A09N 03-A10N 03-A15N 03-A11N 03-A12N 03-A16N
15 03-B01* 03-B02* 03-B13* 03-B03* 03-B04* 03-B14* 03-B09N 03-B10N 03-B15N 03-B11N 03-B12N 03-B16N
21 03-C01* 03-C02* 03-C13* 03-C03* 03-C04* 03-C14* 03-C09N 03-C10N 03-C15N 03-C11N 03-C12N 03-C16N
25 03-D01* 03-D02* 03-D13* 03-D03* 03-D04* 03-D14* 03-D09N 03-D10N 03-D15N 03-D11N 03-D12N 03-D16N
31 03-E01* 03-E02* 03-E13* 03-E03* 03-E04* 03-E14* 03-E09N 03-E10N 03-E15N 03-E11N 03-E12N 03-E16N
37 03-F01* 03-F02* 03-F13* 03-F03* 03-F04* 03-F14* 03-F09N 03-F10N 03-F15N 03-F11N 03-F12N 03-F16N
51 03-G01* 03-G02* 03-G13* 03-G03* 03-G04* 03-G14* 03-G09N 03-G10N 03-G15N 03-G11N 03-G12N 03-G16N
100 03-H01* 03-H02* 03-H13* 03-H03* 03-H04* 03-H14* 03-H09N 03-H10N 03-H15N 03-H11N 03-H12N 03-H16N
M83513/ PRE-WIRED LEADS
NUMBER
OF
CIRCUITS
STANDARD 26 AWG STRANDED TFE M22759/11 HIGH PERFORMANCE AEROSPACE 26 AWG STRANDED ETFE
M22759/33 (ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATED ONLY)
WHITE COLOR CODED WHITE COLOR CODED
18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72" 18" 36" 72"
9 04-A01* 04-A02* 04-A13* 04-A03* 04-A04* 04-A14* 04-A09N 04-A10N 04-A15N 04-A11N 04-A12N 04-A16N
15 04-B01* 04-B02* 04-B13* 04-B03* 04-B04* 04-B14* 04-B09N 04-B10N 04-B15N 04-B11N 04-B12N 04-B16N
21 04-C01* 04-C02* 04-C13* 04-C03* 04-C04* 04-C14* 04-C09N 04-C10N 04-C15N 04-C11N 04-C12N 04-C16N
25 04-D01* 04-D02* 04-D13* 04-D03* 04-D04* 04-D14* 04-D09N 04-D10N 04-D15N 04-D11N 04-D12N 04-D16N
31 04-E01* 04-E02* 04-E13* 04-E03* 04-E04* 04-E14* 04-E09N 04-E10N 04-E15N 04-E11N 04-E12N 04-E16N
37 04-F01* 04-F02* 04-F13* 04-F03* 04-F04* 04-F14* 04-F09N 04-F10N 04-F15N 04-F11N 04-F12N 04-F16N
51 04-G01* 04-G02* 04-G13* 04-G03* 04-G04* 04-G14* 04-G09N 04-G10N 04-G15N 04-G11N 04-G12N 04-G16N
100 04-H01* 04-H02* 04-H13* 04-H03* 04-H04* 04-H14* 04-H09N 04-H10N 04-H15N 04-H11N 04-H12N 04-H16N
Bold part numbers are in stock; choose for fast delivery.
Bold part numbers are in stock; choose for fast delivery.
Example: M83513/01-
Example: M83513/02-
PLUGS
RECEPTACLES
ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 M
D
M
 SERIES M
IC
RO
-D
 83513-STYLE C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
For assistance in Europe and China, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
HOW TO SELECT HARDWARE PART #   		  HARDWARE
EXAMPLE: M83513/05- 05
Low Profile Slotted
Jackscrew with a
Connector Size of 9-51
M83513/05- SLOTTED
JACKSCREW
ALLEN HEAD
JACKSCREW JACKPOST
CONNECTOR

9-51 05 06 02 03 07
100 15 16 12 13 17
HOW TO ORDER
M83513/
PRE-WIRED LEADS
SOLDER
STRAIGHT PRINTED CIRCUIT
TAILS RIGHT ANGLE PRINTED CIRCUIT TAILS
25 AWG
SOLID 1/2"
UNINSULATED"
25 AWG SOLID 1"
UNINSULATED" LENGTH IN INCHES CONDENSED FOOTPRINT
LENGTH IN INCHES
WIDE FOOTPRINT
LENGTH IN INCHES
NUMBER
OF
CIRCUITS
TINNED
LEADS
GOLD
LEADS
TINNED
LEADS
GOLD
LEADS
0.109
(2.77)
0.140
(3.56)
0.172
(4.37)
0.109
(2.77)
0.140
(3.56)
0.172
(4.37)
0.109
(2.77)
0.140
(3.56)
0.172
(4.37)
9 03-A07* 03-A05* 03-A08* 03-A06* 01-A* 22-A01*† 22-A02*† 22-A03*† 10-A01*† 10-A02*† 10-A03*† 16-A01*† 16-A02*† 16-A03*†
15 03-B07* 03-B05* 03-B08* 03-B06* 01-B* 22-B01*† 22-B02*† 22-B03*† 10-B01*† 10-B02*† 10-B03*† 16-B01*† 16-B02*† 16-B03*†
21 03-C07* 03-C05* 03-C08* 03-C06* 01-C* 22-C01*† 22-C02*† 22-C03*† 10-C01*† 10-C02*† 10-C03*† 16-C01*† 16-C02*† 16-C03*†
25 03-D07* 03-D05* 03-D08* 03-D06* 01-D* 22-D01*† 22-D02*† 22-D03*† 10-D01*† 10-D02*† 10-D03*† 16-D01*† 16-D02*† 16-D03*†
31 03-E07* 03-E05* 03-E08* 03-E06* 01-E* 22-E01*† 22-E02*† 22-E03*† 10-E01*† 10-E02*† 10-E03*† 16-E01*† 16-E02*† 16-E03*†
37 03-F07* 03-F05* 03-F08* 03-F06* 01-F* 22-F01*† 22-F02*† 22-F03*† 10-F01*† 10-F02*† 10-F03*† 16-F01*† 16-F02*† 16-F03*†
51 03-G07* 03-G05* 03-G08* 03-G06* 01-G* 23-G01*† 23-G02*† 23-G03*† 11-G01*† 11-G02*† 11-G03*† 17-G01*† 17-G02*† 17-G03*†
100 03-H07* 03-H05* 03-H08* 03-H06* 01-H* 24-H01*† 24-H02*† 24-H03*† 12-H01*† 12-H02*† 12-H03*† 18-H01*† 18-H02*† 18-H03*†
M83513/
PRE-WIRED LEADS
SOLDER
STRAIGHT PRINTED CIRCUIT
TAILS RIGHT ANGLE PRINTED CIRCUIT TAILS
25- AWG
SOLID 1/2"
UNINSULATED"
25- AWG
SOLID 1"
UNINSULATED"
LENGTH IN INCHES CONDENSED FOOTPRINT
LENGTH IN INCHES
WIDE FOOTPRINT
LENGTH IN INCHES
NUMBER
OF